



## BON DE COMMANDE

N° BC: BC2026010801

**Fournisseur / Prestataire:**

**Nom:** JOUMANACOM SARL

**Contact:** +212 721-121282

**Facturer à:**

SOLUTION INTEGRALE BUILDING (SIB)

123 Main St, Casablanca, Morocco

ICE: 0011223344

Line	Site Code	Description	UOM	Unit Price	Qty	Total HT	Tax
1	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-T aroudant TPH-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Package,Access Network,New,OLT,Indoor,16 ports,per site	Unit	2,261.50	1.0	2,261.50	20%
2	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-E L Guerdane-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Package,Access Network,New,OLT,Indoor,16 ports,per site	Unit	2,261.50	1.0	2,261.50	20%
3	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-E L Guerdane-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Common Product,Hardware Installation,ODF/DDF Rack,Per PCS	Unit	706.00	2.0	1,412.00	20%
4	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-T aroudant TPH-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Access Network,New,MSAN,commissioning and acceptance,1-2 frames,per site	Unit	1,117.50	1.0	1,117.50	20%
5	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-E L Guerdane-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Access Network,New,MSAN,commissioning and acceptance,1-2 frames,per site	Unit	1,117.50	1.0	1,117.50	20%
6	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-T aroudant TPH-DRA-PO5	ZONE 3-Common Product,Hardware Installation,ODF/DDF Rack,Per PCS	Unit	706.00	2.0	1,412.00	20%
7	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-T aroudant TPH-DRA-PO5	Common Product,Optical Fibre Cabling, 200<quantity<=300 pcs, per site	Unit	1,500.00	2.0	3,000.00	20%
8	SITE-AN-MA5800-X17-NEW-AGA-E L Guerdane-DRA-PO5	Common Product,Optical Fibre Cabling, 200<quantity<=300 pcs, per site	Unit	1,500.00	2.0	3,000.00	20%

**Total HT: 15,582.00**

**Total TVA: 3,116.40**

**Total TTC: 18,698.40 MAD**

**Notes:**

1. This Purchase Order is governed by the agreements executed between the Supplier and SIB.
2. Payment terms as agreed in the Framework Contract.